
                                      Rhinelander Invitational
                                       Rhinelander High School
                                       Rhinelander, Wisconsin
                                           August 29, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Div  Team                      Time    Pace      
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ===  ========================= ======= =====  
      1    1 6693  Taylor Karcz             12  S    Crandon                   17:07.2  5:31  
      2      6849  Nolan Waltz              10  S    Three Lakes               17:16.9  5:34  
      3    2 6701  Evan Fuchs               12  L    D. C. Everest             17:25.2  5:37  
      4    3 6719  Damen Schultz            10  L    D. C. Everest             17:58.8  5:48  
      5    4 6824  Greyson Gremban          12  L    Rhinelander               18:07.7  5:51  
      6    5 6819  Avrom Barr               10  L    Rhinelander               18:17.9  5:54  
      7    6 6742  Ashton Bremer            12  L    Lakeland Union            18:21.0  5:55  
      8    7 6712  Kayden Merritt           10  L    D. C. Everest             18:22.1  5:55  
      9    8 6727  Will Vanslyke             9  L    D. C. Everest             18:29.6  5:58  
     10    9 6751  Parker McKinney          11  L    Lakeland Union            18:44.1  6:02  
     11   10 6745  Charlie Ernst            10  L    Lakeland Union            18:44.4  6:02  
     12   11 6900  Nick Johnkoski           11  L    Wausau East               19:05.7  6:09  
     13   12 6801  Kaemyn Heritage          12  L    Northland Pines           19:06.8  6:10  
     14   13 6706  Marcus Heineck           12  L    D. C. Everest             19:24.8  6:15  
     15   14 6802  Jason Linn               12  L    Northland Pines           19:30.1  6:17  
     16   15 6722  Ty Stachovak             12  L    D. C. Everest             19:32.8  6:18  
     17      6848  Ethan Potrykus           11  S    Three Lakes               19:37.0  6:19  
     18   16 6784  Erik Grunenwald          10  L    Merrill                   19:38.7  6:20  
     19      6850  Cohen Welsh              10  S    Three Lakes               19:39.5  6:20  
     20   17 6768  Ryan Corn                10  S    Menominee Indian          19:41.0  6:21  
     21   18 6747  Atilla Gyuro             12  L    Lakeland Union            19:41.8  6:21  
     22   19 6708  Alexander Jelen          10  L    D. C. Everest             19:42.3  6:21  
     23      6700  Ilan Fraaza              11  L    D. C. Everest             19:45.4  6:22  
     24      6714  Kolby Pesanka            12  L    D. C. Everest             19:47.0  6:23  
     25   20 6774  Barron Waupoose          11  S    Menominee Indian          19:52.3  6:24  
     26   21 6904  Noor Matie               12  L    Wausau East               19:59.5  6:27  
     27   22 6775  Bryant Waupoose III       9  S    Menominee Indian          20:02.3  6:27  
     28   23 6744  Barrett Eggen            11  L    Lakeland Union            20:07.0  6:29  
     29   24 6881  Samuel Zastrow           12  L    Tomahawk                  20:27.9  6:36  
     30   25 6869  Jeremiah Johnson         11  L    Tomahawk                  20:33.5  6:38  
     31   26 6829  Jackson Weinzatl         10  L    Rhinelander               20:35.0  6:38  
     32   27 6825  Brody Kowieski           12  L    Rhinelander               20:39.5  6:39  
     33      6729  Ryan Weller              10  L    D. C. Everest             20:43.3  6:41  
     34   28 6878  Beau Stromberg           11  L    Tomahawk                  20:49.5  6:43  
     35   29 6893  Grayson Best             10  L    Wausau East               20:55.8  6:45  
     36   30 6909  Edmond Woods             11  L    Wausau East               20:56.0  6:45  
     37   31 6899  Oliver Hornby            11  L    Wausau East               20:58.6  6:46  
     38   32 6696  Grant Wagoner            10  S    Crandon                   20:58.7  6:46  
     39   33 6691  Tyler Gumm               12  S    Crandon                   21:02.1  6:47  
     40   34 6879  Andrew Voermans II       10  L    Tomahawk                  21:02.3  6:47  
     41   35 6804  Ethan Miller             10  L    Northland Pines           21:09.9  6:49  
     42   36 6894  Ezra Besteman            11  L    Wausau East               21:13.7  6:50  
     43   37 6761  Joseph Lampereur         12  S    Laona/Wabeno              21:18.7  6:52  
     44   38 6748  Braelen Hesch            10  L    Lakeland Union            21:19.2  6:52  
     45      6726  Ethan Van Vuren          10  L    D. C. Everest             21:19.2  6:52  
     46   39 6827  Augustus Porter          12  L    Rhinelander               21:19.7  6:52  
     47      6709  Troy Joanis              11  L    D. C. Everest             21:22.0  6:53  
     48   40 6820  Michael Brunette          9  L    Rhinelander               21:23.3  6:54  
     49   41 6806  Cole Wiedenbeck          12  L    Northland Pines           21:24.4  6:54  
     50   42 6757  Jaydon Bolssen           10  S    Laona/Wabeno              21:24.5  6:54  
     51      6702  Blake Gremminger         12  L    D. C. Everest             21:27.6  6:55  
     52      6725  Deakin Trotzer           12  L    D. C. Everest             21:27.8  6:55  
     53   43 6769  Francis Delabrau         12  S    Menominee Indian          21:28.9  6:55  
     54   44 6763  Ryker Schingeck           9  S    Laona/Wabeno              21:29.0  6:55  
     55   45 6688  Logan Bostron            10  S    Crandon                   21:45.4  7:01  
     56   46 6823  Grant Gremban             9  L    Rhinelander               21:47.1  7:01  
     57   47 6787  Jacob Mueller            11  L    Merrill                   21:52.9  7:03  
     58   48 6692  Logan Jaeger             10  S    Crandon                   21:58.3  7:05  
     59   49 6803  Matt Milanowski          12  L    Northland Pines           21:59.9  7:05  
     60   50 6770  Quinn Olson              12  S    Menominee Indian          22:01.6  7:06  
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     61   51 6695  Michael Quade             9  S    Crandon                   22:10.1  7:09  
     62      6680  Tyler Boots              12  L    Antigo                    22:11.3  7:09  
     63      6707  Julien Herrington        11  L    D. C. Everest             22:13.2  7:10  
     64      6822  Wyatt Crowell             9  L    Rhinelander               22:14.2  7:10  
     65   52 6880  Joe Zastrow               9  L    Tomahawk                  22:28.5  7:15  
     66   53 6750  Hunter Massignan         10  L    Lakeland Union            22:36.3  7:17  
     67   54 6799  Griffin Beyer            10  L    Northland Pines           22:45.9  7:20  
     68   55 6892  Nils Belmas              12  L    Wausau East               22:51.1  7:22  
     69   56 6785  Benjamin Hanson           9  L    Merrill                   22:52.3  7:22  
     70      6743  Osawa Durant             10  L    Lakeland Union            22:53.9  7:23  
     71   57 6877  Nathan Rosenmeier        12  L    Tomahawk                  22:57.6  7:24  
     72      6705  Brayden Harris           11  L    D. C. Everest             22:59.4  7:24  
     73   58 6772  Michael Peters           11  S    Menominee Indian          23:02.4  7:25  
     74      6906  Reed Nielson              9  L    Wausau East               23:04.0  7:26  
     75      6721  Christian Simonsen       12  L    D. C. Everest             23:05.7  7:27  
     76      6902  Brayden Kluck            11  L    Wausau East               23:08.8  7:28  
     77   59 6805  Jonathon Miller          12  L    Northland Pines           23:14.3  7:29  
     78      6753  Max Zeman                10  L    Lakeland Union            23:22.1  7:32  
     79      6903  Jackson Kostyn           10  L    Wausau East               23:23.8  7:32  
     80   60 6762  Gavin Peterson            9  S    Laona/Wabeno              23:24.6  7:33  
     81      6724  Cayden Thompson          10  L    D. C. Everest             23:25.6  7:33  
     82      6720  Isaac Sillars            10  L    D. C. Everest             23:26.0  7:33  
     83      6896  Zach Czajka               9  L    Wausau East               23:27.1  7:33  
     84      6826  Hank Kowieski            10  L    Rhinelander               23:28.5  7:34  
     85   61 6874  Elliot O'Connor          11  L    Tomahawk                  23:32.8  7:35  
     86      6873  Luke Morrison             9  L    Tomahawk                  23:38.8  7:37  
     87      6895  Hudson Brown              9  L    Wausau East               23:42.6  7:38  
     88      6875  Bruce Peetz              11  L    Tomahawk                  23:43.7  7:39  
     89      6905  Nolan Medin               9  L    Wausau East               23:47.4  7:40  
     90   62 6788  Jonathon Myszka          12  L    Merrill                   24:02.0  7:45  
     91      6746  Ethan Gonzalez           12  L    Lakeland Union            24:03.3  7:45  
     92      6718  Gabriel Rodriquez-Rivera 11  L    D. C. Everest             24:05.5  7:46  
     93      6800  Owen Grassl              12  L    Northland Pines           24:13.6  7:48  
     94      6868  Karson Hanse              9  L    Tomahawk                  24:18.8  7:50  
     95   63 6783  Brady Eggerbrecht        11  L    Merrill                   24:18.9  7:50  
     96      6867  Gerard Gorell            11  L    Tomahawk                  24:24.7  7:52  
     97      6898  Duncan Frustaglio         9  L    Wausau East               24:28.6  7:53  
     98   64 6760  Brody Hoffman            10  S    Laona/Wabeno              24:39.6  7:57  
     99      6865  William Boneck           10  L    Tomahawk                  24:46.9  7:59  
    100      6872  Ryan Montag              10  L    Tomahawk                  24:49.9  8:00  
    101      6836  Blake Degrave             9  S    Suring                    24:53.3  8:01  
    102      6837  Liam Matelski            10  S    Suring                    24:54.0  8:01  
    103      6682  Cliff Mauk               10  L    Antigo                    25:00.1  8:03  
    104      6752  Gavin Saunders           11  L    Lakeland Union            25:09.6  8:06  
    105   65 6773  Cashius Reevis            9  S    Menominee Indian          25:12.3  8:07  
    106      6908  Zach Walters              9  L    Wausau East               25:13.4  8:08  
    107      6870  Dawson Jones              9  L    Tomahawk                  25:31.1  8:13  
    108      6711  Kaeden Maahs             10  L    D. C. Everest             25:42.2  8:17  
    109      6704  Andrew Hanson            11  L    D. C. Everest             25:44.9  8:18  
    110      6715  Emmett Pond              10  L    D. C. Everest             25:46.5  8:18  
    111      6697  David Berghahn           10  L    D. C. Everest             25:49.8  8:19  
    112      6734  Wailer Severson          11  S    Goodman-Pembine           25:50.9  8:20  
    113      6733  Kalvin Jonas             10  S    Goodman-Pembine           26:20.2  8:29  
    114      6716  Henry Powers              9  L    D. C. Everest             26:20.9  8:29  
    115      6699  Jordan Dixon             10  L    D. C. Everest             26:21.1  8:29  
    116      6684  Kaden Schroepfer         11  L    Antigo                    26:45.3  8:37  
    117      6828  Chasin Wallmow            9  L    Rhinelander               26:56.6  8:41  
    118      6771  Cody Peters              12  S    Menominee Indian          27:24.5  8:50  
    119      6821  Jonathan Campbell        10  L    Rhinelander               27:35.3  8:53  
    120      6728  Kensin Vue               10  L    D. C. Everest             28:16.9  9:07  
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    121      6735  Timmy Strietzel          10  S    Goodman-Pembine           28:37.6  9:13  
    122      6897  Dillinger Frustaglio     11  L    Wausau East               28:42.2  9:15  
    123      6703  Jack Guite               10  L    D. C. Everest             28:55.3  9:19  
    124   66 6759  Connor Harris            10  S    Laona/Wabeno              28:58.6  9:20  
    125      6717  Will Reimer              10  L    D. C. Everest             29:58.0  9:39  
    126      6847  Wyatt Gebele             10  S    Three Lakes               30:18.2  9:46  
    127      6835  Skylar Bristol            9  S    Suring                    30:33.2  9:51  
    128   67 6690  Ya'Twan Farrow           11  S    Crandon                   30:35.6  9:51  
    129      6689  Jack Volker              12  S    Crandon                   31:00.6  9:59  
    130   68 6786  Jameson Morgan            9  L    Merrill                   31:27.6 10:08  
    131      6710  Ian Kleman               10  L    D. C. Everest             31:51.4 10:16  
    132      6723  Jackson Stankowski       10  L    D. C. Everest             31:53.3 10:16  
    133      6732  Caleb Hesseling          12  S    Goodman-Pembine           32:06.7 10:21  
    134      6713  Caedyn Moede             10  L    D. C. Everest             32:22.1 10:26  
    135      6698  Ashton Dahmen            10  L    D. C. Everest             32:56.3 10:37  
    136   69 6789  Preston Schmidt           9  L    Merrill                   39:55.1 12:51  
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       1.    28  D. C. Everest                              (18:20.1  91:40.5 1:59.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Evan Fuchs                12 17:25.2
       2      2  Damen Schultz             10 17:58.8
       3      6  Kayden Merritt            10 18:22.1
       4      7  Will Vanslyke              9 18:29.6
       5     12  Marcus Heineck            12 19:24.8
       6   ( 14) Ty Stachovak              12 19:32.8
       7   ( 17) Alexander Jelen           10 19:42.3

       2.    57  Lakeland Union                             (19:07.7  95:38.3 1:46.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ashton Bremer             12 18:21.0
       2      8  Parker McKinney           11 18:44.1
       3      9  Charlie Ernst             10 18:44.4
       4     16  Atilla Gyuro              12 19:41.8
       5     19  Barrett Eggen             11 20:07.0
       6   ( 31) Braelen Hesch             10 21:19.2
       7   ( 39) Hunter Massignan          10 22:36.3

       3.    84  Rhinelander                                (19:48.0  98:59.8 3:12.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Greyson Gremban           12 18:07.7
       2      4  Avrom Barr                10 18:17.9
       3     22  Jackson Weinzatl          10 20:35.0
       4     23  Brody Kowieski            12 20:39.5
       5     32  Augustus Porter           12 21:19.7
       6   ( 33) Michael Brunette           9 21:23.3
       7   ( 35) Grant Gremban              9 21:47.1

       4.   106  Wausau East                                (20:23.2  101:55.6 1:52.9)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Nick Johnkoski            11 19:05.7
       2     18  Noor Matie                12 19:59.5
       3     25  Grayson Best              10 20:55.8
       4     26  Edmond Woods              11 20:56.0
       5     27  Oliver Hornby             11 20:58.6
       6   ( 30) Ezra Besteman             11 21:13.7
       7   ( 41) Nils Belmas               12 22:51.1

       5.   124  Northland Pines                            (20:38.3  103:11.1 2:53.1)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Kaemyn Heritage           12 19:06.8
       2     13  Jason Linn                12 19:30.1
       3     29  Ethan Miller              10 21:09.9
       4     34  Cole Wiedenbeck           12 21:24.4
       5     37  Matt Milanowski           12 21:59.9
       6   ( 40) Griffin Beyer             10 22:45.9
       7   ( 44) Jonathon Miller           12 23:14.3

       6.   131  Tomahawk                                   (21:04.4  105:21.7 2:00.6)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Samuel Zastrow            12 20:27.9
       2     21  Jeremiah Johnson          11 20:33.5
       3     24  Beau Stromberg            11 20:49.5
       4     28  Andrew Voermans II        10 21:02.3
       5     38  Joe Zastrow                9 22:28.5
       6   ( 43) Nathan Rosenmeier         12 22:57.6
       7   ( 45) Elliot O'Connor           11 23:32.8



                                      Rhinelander Invitational
                                       Rhinelander High School
                                       Rhinelander, Wisconsin
                                           August 29, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                      - Large School Division -
                                           

       7.   186  Merrill                                    (22:33.0  112:44.8 4:40.2)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Erik Grunenwald           10 19:38.7
       2     36  Jacob Mueller             11 21:52.9
       3     42  Benjamin Hanson            9 22:52.3
       4     46  Jonathon Myszka           12 24:02.0
       5     47  Brady Eggerbrecht         11 24:18.9
       6   ( 48) Jameson Morgan             9 31:27.6
       7   ( 49) Preston Schmidt            9 39:55.1
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       1.    31  Menominee Indian                           (20:37.3  103:06.1 2:20.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ryan Corn                 10 19:41.0
       2      3  Barron Waupoose           11 19:52.3
       3      4  Bryant Waupoose III        9 20:02.3
       4      9  Francis Delabrau          12 21:28.9
       5     13  Quinn Olson               12 22:01.6
       6   ( 15) Michael Peters            11 23:02.4
       7   ( 18) Cashius Reevis             9 25:12.3

       2.    35  Crandon                                    (20:34.4  102:51.7 4:51.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Taylor Karcz              12 17:07.2
       2      5  Grant Wagoner             10 20:58.7
       3      6  Tyler Gumm                12 21:02.1
       4     11  Logan Bostron             10 21:45.4
       5     12  Logan Jaeger              10 21:58.3
       6   ( 14) Michael Quade              9 22:10.1
       7   ( 20) Ya'Twan Farrow            11 30:35.6

       3.    58  Laona/Wabeno                               (22:27.3  112:16.4 3:20.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Joseph Lampereur          12 21:18.7
       2      8  Jaydon Bolssen            10 21:24.5
       3     10  Ryker Schingeck            9 21:29.0
       4     16  Gavin Peterson             9 23:24.6
       5     17  Brody Hoffman             10 24:39.6
       6   ( 19) Connor Harris             10 28:58.6


